20235 NJAC BASEBALL GHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Campus Sites, Montclair State University’s Yogi Berra Stadium & the Camden Athletic Complex

#2 ROWAN (38-12)

GAME 2 -- 3:30 PM
THURSDAY, MAY 1
AT ROWAN

#5 RAMAPO (28-16)

ROWAN, 16-4

#3 THE COLLEGE OF NJ (28-19-1

GAME 3 -- 3:00 PM
THURSDAY, MAY 1
AT TCNJ

#4 MONTCLAIR STATE (24-16-1)

GAME 6 -- NOON
SUNDAY, MAY 4
AT MSU

TCNJ, 8-5

ROWAN, 12-7

#1 KEAN (41-11)

GAME 1 -- 3:30 PM
THURSDAY, MAY 1
AT KEAN

#6 RUTGERS-CAMDEN (30-17)

RUTGERS-CAMDEN, 7-4

GAME 5 --3:30 PM
SATURDAY, MAY 3
AT MSU

MONTCLAIR STATE

GAME 8 -- 3:00 PM
WEDNESDAY, MAY 7
AT RCU

RUTGERS-CAMDEN, 12-8 (10)

RUTGERS-CAMDEN, 19-7

GAME 10 -- 3:0 PM
FRIDAY, MAY 9

AT RCU

ROWAN

TCNJ

KEAN

GAME 4 -- NOON
SATURDAY, MAY 3
AT MSU

GAME 7 -- 3:00 PM
WEDNESDAY, MAY 7

GAME 9 -- 11:00 AM

FRIDAY, MAY 9 TCNJ, 6-4

RUTGERS-CAMDEN, 5-2

AT RCU

TCNJ, 9-1

AT KEAN

KEAN, 4-2

RAMAPO

*2025 NJAC
BASEBALL
CHAMPION

*winner receives automatic bid to the 2025 NCAA Tournament

PAST NEW JERSEY ATHLETIC CONFERENCE BASEBALL CHAMPIONS

2024 Ramapo

2023  The College of New Jersey
2022  William Paterson

2021 Rowan

2020  no champion

2019  The College of New Jersey
2018  Rowan

2017  The College of New Jersey
2016  Ramapo

2015  Kean

2014  Rowan

2013 Rowan

2012 Kean

2011 Kean

2010 Kean

2009 The College of New Jersey
2008 Kean

2007  The College of New Jersey
2006  The College of New Jersey
2005 The College of New Jersey
2004 Rowan

2003  Rowan

2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Kean 1991
Montclair State 1990
The College of New Jersey 1989
Rowan 1988
Montclair State 1987
William Paterson j]ggg
William Paterson 1984
Montclair State 1983
Montclair State 1982
William Paterson 1981

William Paterson 1980

William Paterson 1979  Glassboro State
Montclair State 1978  Glassboro & Montclair
William Paterson 1977  Glassboro State
William Paterson & Ramapo 1976  Montclair State
William Paterson 1975  Montclair State
William Paterson 1974  Montclair State
Montclair State 1973  Glassboro State
Ramapo 1972 Montclair State
William Paterson 1971  Glassboro State
William Paterson 1970  Glassboro State
Trenton State 1969  Montclair State
Montclair State 1968  Glassboro State

1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958

Glassboro State
Montclair State
Glassboro State
Montclair State
Montclair State
Jersey City State
Trenton State
Trenton State
William Paterson
Glassboro State




